NEW-222-1 (09/2017)
PAGE 1 OF 15
PCD & CBN Tangential Milling
TEDIFEED is the newest line of mill with tangential inserts available with PCD
and CBN inserts, single, double and full cutting edges. TEDIFEED is designed
for machining operations from heavy roughing to superfinishing. Availa-
ble with all holders, with cylindrical shank, monoblock or shell type config-
urations. A wide range of diameters, lengths and number of cutting edges

WIPER’S NUMBER
..
Order examples:
For placing an order of a cutter body shell type ø125 with Z=18 milling + 2 wiper, please indicate the code:
TRGSM40D125-18-02
or the ITEM:
2716837
The following codes are referred only to the cutter body not assembled with inserts.
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-222-1 (09/2017)
PAGE  3 OF 15
SHELL TYPE
* Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard inserts. Refer to related table of available cutting geometry for more detail
1 Item number refers to body only, without inserts.
2 Without internal coolant.
3 The weight is referred to the assembled part (cutter body with inserts).
Drive notch measure (A, B) according to ISO 6462-1983
PRODUCT CODE1 d2 HOLDER
SHAPE
D *
ø nom. D1 Z H1 MATERIAL WEIGHT
(kg)3 ITEM
TUGSM16D040-06-002 16mm A 40 38.6 6 48 Steel 0,7 2726291
TUGSM22D050-08-00 22mm A 50 48.6 8 55 Steel 0,9 2726292
TUGSM22D063-10-00 22mm B 63 61.6 10 55 Steel 1,3 2726293
TUGSM27D080-12-00 27mm A 80 78.6 12 58 Steel 2,2 2726294
TUGSM32D100-16-00 32mm A 100 98.6 16 58 Aluminum + Steel 1,9 2726295
TUGSM40D125-20-00 40mm A 125 123.6 20 58 Aluminum + Steel 2,9 2726296
TUGSM40D125-18-02 40mm A 125 123.6 18+2 58 Aluminum + Steel 2,9 2726316
TUGSM40D160-26-00 40mm C 160 158.6 26 58 Aluminum + Steel 5,1 2726297
TUGSM40D160-24-02 40mm C 160 158.6 24+2 58 Aluminum + Steel 5,1 2726317
TUGSM60D200-30-00 60mm C 200 198.6 30 63 Aluminum + Steel 8,2 2726298
TUGSM60D200-28-02 60mm C 200 198.6 28+2 63 Aluminum + Steel 8,2 2726318
TUGSM60D250-34-00 60mm C 250 248.6 34 63 Aluminum + Steel 13,0 2726299
TUGSM60D250-32-02 60mm C 250 248.6 32+2 63 Aluminum + Steel 13,0 2726319
TRGSM16I015-06-002 16mm A 1,5” 1,55” 6 2.165” Steel 0,7 2718082
TRGSM22I020-08-00 22mm A 2” 2,05” 8 2.165” Steel 0,9 2718081
TRGSM22I025-10-00 22mm B 2,5” 2,55” 10 2.165” Steel 1,3 2718083
TRGSM27I030-12-00 27mm A 3” 3,05” 12 2,283” Steel 2,1 2708084
TRGSM32I040-16-00 32mm A 4” 4,05” 16 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 1,9 2718085
TRGSM40I050-20-00 40mm A 5” 5,05” 20 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 3,0 2718086
TRGSM40I050-18-02 40mm A 5” 126,4 18+2 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 3,0 -
TRGSM40I060-24-00 40mm C 6” 6,05” 24 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 4,8 2717864
TRGSM40I060-22-02 40mm C 6” 6,05” 22+2 2,283” Aluminum + Steel 4,8 -
TRGSM60I080-30-00 60mm C 8” 8,05” 30 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 8,4 2718087
TRGSM60I080-28-02 60mm C 8” 8,05” 28+2 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 8,4 -
TRGSM60I100-34-00 60mm C 10” 10,05” 34 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 13,3 2718088
TRGSM60I100-32-02 60mm C 10” 10,05” 32+2 2,480” Aluminum + Steel 13,3 -
M
M
IN
CH
ES
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-222-1 (09/2017)
PAGE  4 OF 15
CYLINDRICAL TYPE
* Minimum diameter guaranteed with standard inserts. Refer to related table of available cutting geometry for more detail
** Without axial adjustment
1 Item number refers to body only, without inserts.
3 The weight is referred to the assembled part (cutter body with inserts).
PRODUCT CODE1 D2 D *